Résultats second tour sur Plaisir
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01 HOTEL DE VILLE Centre 777 | 651]83,78%]| 33| 5,07%| 618| 94,93%[| 307]49,68%| 311|50,32%
02 LA BOISSIERE Boissiére 1371 | 1176| 85,78%| 54| 4,59%| 1122] 95,41%l| 547| 48,75%| 575| 51,25%
03 JEAN MOULIN Gatines (P) 1286 | 1114]86,63%| 28| 2,51%| 1086] 97,49%|l| 387| 35,64%| 699] 64,36%
04 CAMUS La Haise (P) 1189 | 939]78,97%| 55| 5,86%| 884] 94,14%[l| 592| 66,97%| 292|33,03%
05 FRANCOIS RABELAIS Danielle (P) 695 | 587]84,46%| 23[3,92%| 564]96,08%|| 327|57,98%| 237]42,02%
06 MARCEL JEANTET Brigitte (P) 822 | 656] 79,81%| 18|2,74%| 638| 97,26%|| 388 60,82%]| 250] 39,18%
07 PIERRE BROSSOLETTE Valibout (P) 811 | 643|79,28%| 20]3,11%| 623 96,89%| 487|78,17%| 136| 21,83%
08 LOUIS PERGAUD Mare aux saules (P) | 762 | 647| 84,91%| 32| 4,95%| 615 95,05% 292| 47,48%| 323|52,52%
09 FLORA TRISTAN Brigitte 896 | 717]80,02%| 45|6,28%| 672| 93,72%|| 356 52,98%| 316] 47,02%
10 JULES VALLES Gatines (P) 1085 | 938| 86,45%| 30| 3,20%| 908| 96,80%[| 288| 31,72%| 620| 68,28%
11 JACQUES PREVERT Aqueduc nord (P) | 1108 | 947] 85,47%| 43[4,54%| 904] 95,46%|| 567 62,72%| 337] 37,28%
12 MOZART POLYVALENTE Agueduc sud (P) | 1515 | 1223]80,73%| 70|5,72%| 1153|94,28%|| 734| 63,66%| 419] 36,34%
13 ALAIN FOURNIER Centre (P) 792 | 679]85,73%| 25| 3,68%| 654] 96,32%| 319]48,78%| 335| 51,22%
14 CLAUDE DEBUSSY La Haise (P) 1016 | 789| 77,66%| 33| 4,18%| 756] 95,82%|l| 492| 65,08%| 264| 34,92%
15 ANNA DE NOAILLES Danielle (M) 506 | 493[82,72%| 28(5,68%| 465| 94,32%|| 270 58,06%]| 195] 41,94%
16 ALPHONSE DAUDET Brigitte (M) 791 | 658 83,19%| 27| 4,10%| 631] 95,90%|| 334| 52,93%| 297]47,07%
17 LOUISE MICHEL Valibout (M) 769 | 559] 72,69%| 18]3,22%| 541]96,78%|| 472|87,25%| 69| 12,75%
18 GERARD PHILIPPE Agyeduc nord (P) | 950 | 756| 79,47%| 27|3,58%| 728| 96,42%|| 478| 65,66%| 250] 34,34%
19 MOZART CANTINE Agueduc sud 1381 | 1172|84,87%| 49 4,18%| 1123]95,82%|l| 645|57,44%| 478|42,56%
TOTAUX PLAISIR 18612 15343| 82,44% 658] 4,29%| 14685| 95,71% || 8282| 56,40%] 6403] 43,60%




